
UTAH (9-7, 0-3) -vs- Oregon (12-0, 3-0)
9/28/2012 at Eugene, Ore. (Matthew Knight Arena)

 
 

 
UTAH (9-7, 0-3)

 
 
Oregon (12-0, 3-0)

 
 

Site: Eugene, Ore. (Matthew Knight Arena)
Date: 9/28/2012   Attendance: 1864   Time: 8 pm   
Officials: 1st Referee: Gary Houghton, 2nd Referee: Margie Ray

Set Scores 1 2 3
UTAH (0) 15 21 22
Oregon (3) 25 25 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
3 Bateman, Bailey 3 3 4 9 -.111 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 5.0
6 Odale, Morgan 3 7 2 22 .227 1 0 1 2 2 2 0 7 0 2 11.0
10 Dalton, Shelby 3 8 2 21 .286 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 10.0
11 Schofield, Chelsey 3 4 3 12 .083 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 5.0
17 Redd, Erin 3 2 2 6 .000 0 1 1 1 0 6 0 1 0 0 6.0
19 Cygan, Kendall 3 1 1 3 .000 12 2 3 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 4.0
1 Odale, McKenzie 3 0 0 0 .000 12 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1.0
4 Sim, Nikki 3 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0.0
8 Spurrier, Alli 3 1 0 5 .200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0
13 Adolph, Lea 3 0 0 1 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 2 0.0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
18 Kotnik, Tjasa 2 2 2 7 .000 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3.0

Totals 35 28 16 86 .140 25 3 6 4 3 18 1 35 0 5 46.0

Set K E TA %
1 6 2 23 .174
2 12 5 30 .233
3 10 9 33 .030

28 16 86 .140

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
2 Bergsma, Alaina 3 15 4 34 .324 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 0 15.5
4 Plum, Lauren 3 2 2 5 .000 36 0 1 1 0 1 0 6 0 0 3.5
6 Brenner, Liz 3 9 6 27 .111 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 6 0 2 10.0
7 Williams, Ariana 3 7 3 13 .308 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 7.5
12 Fischer, Katherine 3 10 3 25 .280 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 7 0 1 11.0
3 Kawasaki, Kellie 3 0 0 0 .000 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1.0
9 Jacob, Haley 3 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0.0
17 Norton, Tatum 3 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1.0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0
5 Finley, Canace 2 2 1 4 .250 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 4.5
1 B-Gonzalez, Natalie 2 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
18 Bettendorf, Martenne 2 0 1 1 -1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
11 Magee, Maddie 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
15 DeFelice, Clelia 1 2 0 2 1.000 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.0
16 Ashen, Shellsy 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 36 47 20 111 .243 42 0 5 4 3 4 1 40 0 6 57.0

Set K E TA %
1 18 6 31 .387
2 17 7 42 .238
3 12 7 38 .132

47 20 111 .243

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 0 9 0 9
Lead changes 0 5 0 5


